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2.

o uT-277

o VER:01
3.

o RS-485/422/232
4.
1 RS-232/RS-485/RS-422
2 460Kbps
3 4 000 20 000/40 000
4 -40 +85 5% 95%
5 1310nm( ,1310nm 1550nm(
6 RS-232

RS-485/422
ST SC/FC

7 RS-232 RS-232 +/-15KV
8 DC9-48V  200mA

9 RS-485/422
ESD 32

ESD

115.2Kbps

+/-15KV
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5.
(PIN) RS-422 RS-485
1 TIR+ (A+) RS-485 (A+)
2 TIR- (B-) RS-485 (B-)
3 RXD+ (A¥)
4 RXD- (B-)
5 TXD RS-232(
6 RXD RS-232(
7 GND RS-232(
8 VCC DC9-48V
9 GND
10 ETH
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EUT : Optical fiber Modem

MN : UT277

Test Standards : ENS55022: 2006+A1: 2007,
EN61000-3-2: 2006,

EN61000-3-3: 1995+ Al: 2001+A2: 2005,
EN55024: 1998+A1: 2001+A2: 2003

February 16, 2009

The test report was carried out from the submitted type-samples of & procuct in conformity with the
mﬁummmmmmmmwgumum
directive on the product complying with the inspection samples.
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1PCS
1PCS
1PCS
1PCS
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280x 160x 65mm
12
-40 +85 5% 95%
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